




		  SOMMARIO . SUMMARY
NASTRI POLIPROPILENE & POLYRAPHIA
PP RIBBONS & POLYRAPHIA

NASTRI TESSUTO / WOVEN RIBBONS

INCARTI SPECIALI / SPECIAL WRAPPING

BAGS & BOXES

CARTA REGALO / GIFT WRAPPING PAPER

PP
 R

ib
bo

ns
 

W
ov

en
 R

ib
bo

ns
Sp

ec
ia

l W
ra

pp
in

g
Ba

gs
/B

ox
es

Pa
pe

r



2 \ GUIDA ALLA CONSULTAZIONE . HOW TO READ THE CATALOGUE

GUIDA ALLA CONSULTAZIONE . HOW TO READ THE CATALOGUE

NASTRI . RIBBONS

Prodotti e confezioni del presente catalogo possono subire modifiche, aggiunte o soppressioni in funzione delle esigenze di mercato e/o produttive a discrezione della produttrice. 
Tutte le larghezze si intendono prima dello sfrido. I nastri di questa collezione sono destinati ad uso imballaggio decorativo. L’azienda non risponde di danni derivanti da uso 
improprio dei prodotti. La fotografia riproduce il più fedelmente possibile i colori reali. Differenze di tonalità sono tuttavia possibili. In caso di dubbio, vogliate perciò richiedere 
campione originale. Per l’utilizzo dei disegni, tutti coperti da copyright© e presentati in questo catalogo, contattare i nostri uffici. La riproduzione è vietata. Riproduzioni non 
autorizzate, anche parziali, riconducibili alle imagini presentate saranno perseguite legalmente.

Products and presentations of this catalogue can be changed, modified, added or discontinued according to market and/or productive needs. All widths are to be intended 
before trimming. Ribbons of this collection are intended for decorative packaging. Our company cannot be considered responsible for unsuitable use of the products. The photo 
reproduces the real colours as faithfully as possible. However, shades differences are possible. In case of doubt, please ask for original sample. To use drawings, all protected 
by copyright©, and presented in this catalogue, please contact our commercial staff. Reproduction is prohibited. Unauthorized reproductions, also of parts of drawings of this 
catalogue, will be prosecuted by law.

Les produits et les conditionnements présentés dans ce catalogue peuvent être modifiés, ajoutés ou supprimés, d’après les exigences du marché et de la production. Les 
largeurs doivent être considérées avant l’enlèvement de la lisière. Les rubans de cette collection sont destinés à utilisation pour emballage décoratif. Notre maison ne pourra 
pas être considérée responsable pour dommages dus à une utilisation impropre des produits. La photographie illustre le plus fidèlement possible les articles dans leurs couleurs 
réelles. Des différences de tonalité sont quand même possibles. En cas de doute, veuillez nous demander échantillon original. Pour l’utilisation des dessins présentés dans ce 
catalogue, tous protégés par copyright©, veuillez contacter notre service commercial. Toute reproduction est interdite. Toute reproduction non autorisée, même partielle, des 
dessins de ce catalogue sera poursuivie par voies légales.

Die Produkte und Verpackungen dieses Katalogs können Änderungen, Ergänzungen oder Streichungen aufgrund der Markt- und/oder Produktions-erfordernissen nach 
Ermessen der Herstellerfirma erfahren. Alle Breiten verstehen sich vor dem Schneideabfall. Die Bänder dieser Kollektion sind für die dekorative Verpackung bestimmt. Der 
Hersteller haftet nicht bei auftretenden Schäden infolge unsachgemässer Verwendung. Die Abbildungen geben die wirklichen Farben so getreu wie möglich wieder. Dennoch 
sind Farbunterschiede möglich. Im Zweifelsfall, wollen Sie bitte ein Originalmuster anfordern. Für die Verwendung der Dekore, welche durch das Copyright geschützt sind, 
wollen Sie bitte unsere Büros kontaktieren. Der Nachdruck ist verboten. Auf die abgebildeten Designs rückführbare, auch teilweise, Nachdrucke werden gesetzlich verfolgt.

	 PRODOTTO
	 PRODUIT
	 PRODUCT
	 PRODUKT

	 METRAGGIO
	 METRAGE
	 LENGTH
	 METERLÄNGE

	 LARGHEZZA NASTRO
	 LARGEUR RUBAN
	 RIBBON WIDTH
	 BANDBREITE

I simboli indicano il tipo di prodotto disponibile e sono riportati nelle tabelle di ogni tipo di nastro.
The symbols stand for the available type of product and are shown in the table of each type of ribbon.
Les symboles indiquent le tipe de produit disponible et sont presents dans les tableaux de chaque tipe de ruban.
Die Zeichen weisen auf den lieferbaren Produkttyp hin, und sind in den Tabellen jedes Bandtyps wiedergegeben.

FIOCCHI . PULL-BOWS

LE TABELLE . LES TABLEAUX . THE TABLES . DIE TABELLEN

	 PRODOTT
	 PRODUIT
	 PRODUCT
¤	 PRODUKT

	 LARGHEZZA NASTRO
	 LARGEUR RUBAN
	 RIBBON WIDTH
	 BANDBREITE

AVVERTENZE | ATTENTION | AVERTISSEMENTS | HINWEISE

	PEZZI PER CARTONE
	 PIÈCES PAR CARTON
	 PIECES PER CARTON
	 STÜCKE PRO KARTON

RAPID RAPID TULLE MISTO SUPER
CON CODE

MISTO SUPER
SENZA CODE SPRINT MINI SPRINT PRONTO SPEEDY EASY BOW SPEEDY TULLE STELLE POM PON

RONDELLE ROCCHETTI SOFFIETTO SPOLETTA BOBINE
DECORATIVE

RAPID
H mm

19/31/50

PRONTO
H mm

19/31/50

SPEEDY
H mm

19/31/50

EASY BOW
H mm

19/31/50

STELLE
H mm

10/13/19/31

ART 1270 735 1276 737 1291 741

H mm 19 19 31 31 50 50

L m 50 100 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20 12 12



NASTRI POLIPROPILENE & POLYRAPHIA
PP RIBBONS & POLYRAPHIA

La plastica è
riciclabile e preziosa. 

Se riciclata nel modo giusto 
può dar vita a tanti altri oggetti.

Ricicliamo consapevolmente!

Plastic is 
recyclable and precious.

Plastic, if well recycled, 
can be turned into new objects.

Let’s recycle!
PP

 R
ib

bo
ns

 



1300 2602 3602 26043601

4 \ PP RIBBONS

SCHEDE TECNICHE A FINE CATALOGO
TECHNICAL DATA AT THE END OF THE CATALOGUE

RAPID
H mm

19/31/50

SPRINT
H mm

19/31/50

PRONTO
H mm

19/31/50

SPEEDY
H mm

19/31/50

EASY BOW
H mm

19/31/50

STELLE
H mm

10/13/19/31

RAPID
H mm

19/31/50

SPRINT
H mm

19/31/50

PRONTO
H mm

19/31/50

SPEEDY
H mm

19/31/50

EASY BOW
H mm

19/31/50

STELLE
H mm

10/13/19/31

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

ART 1270 735 1276 737 1291 741

H mm 19 19 31 31 50 50

L m 50 100 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20 12 12

ART 1270 735 1276 737 1291 741

H mm 19 19 31 31 50 50

L m 50 100 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20 12 12

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

105 2641 Waves
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

071 2446 Holly Tapestry
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

9900



CONCEPTS \ 5PP RIBBONS \ 5

SCHEDE TECNICHE A FINE CATALOGO
TECHNICAL DATA AT THE END OF THE CATALOGUE

105 1375 Balloons
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

071 1840 Sochi
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

RAPID
H mm

19/31/50

SPRINT
H mm

19/31/50

PRONTO
H mm

19/31/50

SPEEDY
H mm

19/31/50

EASY BOW
H mm

19/31/50

STELLE
H mm

10/13/19/31

071 1872 Onde
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

3101RAPID
H mm

19/31/50

PRONTO
H mm

19/31/50

SPEEDY
H mm

19/31/50

EASY BOW
H mm

19/31/50

STELLE
H mm

10/13/19/31

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

ART 1270 735 1276 737 1291 741

H mm 19 19 31 31 50 50

L m 50 100 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20 12 12

630126017001

RAPID
H mm

19/31/50

PRONTO
H mm

19/31/50

SPEEDY
H mm

19/31/50

EASY BOW
H mm

19/31/50

STELLE
H mm

10/13/19/31

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

ART 1270 735 1276 737 1291 741

H mm 19 19 31 31 50 50

L m 50 100 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20 12 12

3108 2613 1301

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

ART 1270 735 1276 737 1291 741

H mm 19 19 31 31 50 50

L m 50 100 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20 12 12

9900

PP
 R

ib
bo

ns
 



6 \ PP RIBBONS

071 1564 Only You
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A2

071 1704 Cuore Matto
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

071 2396 Teseo
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

RAPID
H mm
19/31

SPRINT
H mm
19/31

PRONTO
H mm
19/31

SPEEDY
H mm
19/31

EASY BOW
H mm
19/31

STELLE
H mm

10/19/31

ART 1270 735 1276 737

H mm 19 19 31 31

L m 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

6301

3801

6301

RAPID
H mm

19/31/50

PRONTO
H mm

19/31/50

SPEEDY
H mm

19/31/50

EASY BOW
H mm

19/31/50

STELLE
H mm
19/31

ART 1270 735 1276 737 1291 741

H mm 19 19 31 31 50 50

L m 50 100 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20 12 12

9901 9967
RAPID
H mm

31

SPRINT
H mm

31

PRONTO
H mm

31

SPEEDY
H mm

31

EASY BOW
H mm

31

STELLE
H mm
10/31

ART 1276 737

H mm 31 31

L m 50 100

ctn 20 20

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

SCHEDE TECNICHE A FINE CATALOGO
TECHNICAL DATA AT THE END OF THE CATALOGUE



071 1737 Amore Mio
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

6301 3801

RAPID
H mm

19/31/50

PRONTO
H mm

19/31/50

SPEEDY
H mm

19/31/50

EASY BOW
H mm

19/31/50

STELLE
H mm

10/13/19/31

071 96 Simpatia
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

A

ART 1229 732

H mm 5 10

L m 250 250

ctn 20 20

ART 1270 735

H mm 19 19

L m 50 100

ctn 30 30

PP RIBBONS \ 7

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

ART 1270 735 1276 737 1291 741

H mm 19 19 31 31 50 50

L m 50 100 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20 12 12

SCHEDE TECNICHE A FINE CATALOGO
TECHNICAL DATA AT THE END OF THE CATALOGUE

PP
 R

ib
bo

ns
 



RAPID
H mm

19/31/50

SPRINT
H mm

19/31/50

PRONTO
H mm

19/31/50

SPEEDY
H mm

19/31/50

EASY BOW
H mm

19/31/50

STELLE
H mm

10/13/19/31

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

ART 1270 735 1276 737 1291 741

H mm 19 19 31 31 50 50

L m 50 100 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20 12 12

9900

8 \ PP RIBBONS

ART 1270 735

H mm 19 19

L m 50 100

ctn 30 30

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

A

105 2626 April
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

071 36A Remake
Stampa 2 lati . Printed both sides  \  Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A2

071 1221 Ciquita
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

A

ART 1270 735 1276 737

H mm 19 19 31 31

L m 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

SCHEDE TECNICHE A FINE CATALOGO
TECHNICAL DATA AT THE END OF THE CATALOGUE



071 1303 Bubu
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

A

ART 1276 737 1291 741

H mm 31 31 50 50

L m 50 100 50 100

ctn 20 20 12 12

RAPID
H mm
31/50

SPRINT
H mm

31

PRONTO
H mm
31/50

SPEEDY
H mm
31/50

EASY BOW
H mm
31/50

STELLE
H mm

31

B

071 91A Dots & Stripes
Stampa 2 lati . Printed both sides  \  Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A2

ART 1270 735 1276 737 1291 741

H mm 19 19 31 31 50 50

L m 50 100 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20 12 12

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

A 2602 1301 E G 3802 3801 0101

071 516 Soleado
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

ART 732

H mm 10

L m 250

ctn 20

ART 1270 735 1276 737 1291 741

H mm 19 19 31 31 50 50

L m 50 100 50 100 50 100

ctn 30 30 20 20 12 12

PP RIBBONS \ 9

SCHEDE TECNICHE A FINE CATALOGO
TECHNICAL DATA AT THE END OF THE CATALOGUE

O

N

P
A

RAPID
H mm

19/31/50

SPRINT
H mm

19/31/50

PRONTO
H mm

19/31/50

SPEEDY
H mm

19/31/50

EASY BOW
H mm

19/31/50

STELLE
H mm

10/13/19/31

PP
 R

ib
bo

ns
 



064 2641 PolyRaphia Carnival
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL

064 2446 PolyRaphia Rock
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL

ART 701

H mm 15

L m 200

ctn 16100% Recyclable

10 \ PP RIBBONS

1300 260236012604 3602

ART 701

H mm 15

L m 200

ctn 16

9900

100% Recyclable



064 1737 PolyRaphia Amore Mio
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL

ART 701

H mm 15

L m 200

ctn 16 100% Recyclable

6301 3801

064 1772 PolyRaphia Iride
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL

ART 701

H mm 15

L m 200

ctn 16

9923 9922 9924

100% Recyclable

PP RIBBONS \ 11

PP
 R

ib
bo

ns
 



NASTRI TESSUTO / WOVEN RIBBONS
• Woven Ribbons

• Fabrics & Non-Woven

• Accessories



DorotyART 23406
H mm 40

L m 15

ctn 12

Sophie

WOVEN RIBBONS \ 13

W
ov

en
 R

ib
bo

ns

7002 3104 3802 2607 3804 6001

6301 6004 3813 2602 3101 3602

6301 6004 3813 7002 3101 0101 3602 2602

2607 3608 0106 3804 3104 3802 6001

ART 23405
H mm 40

L m 15

ctn 12



Sandy ART 23404
H mm 40

L m 10

ctn 12

14 \ WOVEN RIBBONS

2602 3602 2607 3807 3608

6301 6004 3813 3101 3104 0101

3804

Yasmine ART 23402 23403
H mm 25 40

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12

6301 7003 3103 3809 3102 2607

3101 0101 2608 0106 7002 3104 3802



IreneART 23408 23409 23410
H mm 16 25 40

L m 10 10 10

ctn 24 24 12

ChloeART 23401
H mm 40

L m 10

ctn 12

WOVEN RIBBONS \ 15

6301 3101 3102 3602 3104

2602 2604 7002 1301 3802

6301 6004 3813 2607 1301 2608

7002 3101 3104 0101 3602

W
ov

en
 R

ib
bo

ns



Ofelia

Jane

16 \ WOVEN RIBBONS

ART 23423 23424
H mm 25 38

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12

6301 6004 3101

ART 23412 23413
H mm 40 63

L m 15 15

ctn 12 12

6301 6004 3813 3809 3101 3602

0101 0106 2608 2607 3802



Mary

Ciao
Animato / Wired

Fly

WOVEN RIBBONS \ 17

3813 7002

ART 23201
H mm 63
L m 10
ctn 24

ART 23469 23470
H mm 40 63

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12

ART 23418 23419
H mm 40 63

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12

3813 3101 3104

W
ov

en
 R

ib
bo

ns



Evelyn ART 23429
H mm 63

L m 10

ctn 12

Elodie ART 23420 23421
H mm 40 63

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12

18 \ WOVEN RIBBONS

6301 3802



Isabel

WOVEN RIBBONS \ 19

ART 23415
H mm 55

L m 10

ctn 12

Amelie Camilla

ART 23422
H mm 16
L m 10
ctn 24

ART 23407
H mm 25
L m 10
ctn 12

6301 3802

3104

6301 6004 3802 3602 3102

W
ov

en
 R

ib
bo

ns



Drive In Love
Animato . Wired

ART 23209 23208
H mm 40 63
L m 10 10
ctn 24 24

3813

6301

20 \ WOVEN RIBBONS

Teseo ART 22937
H mm 25
L m 10
ctn 24

6301
3813

3802



Simpatia

WOVEN RIBBONS \ 21

Only You
Animato . Wired

Per Sempre
ART 22079

H mm 15
L m 20
ctn 18

3802 6301 3813

ART 14317
H mm 38
L m 20
ctn 8

3801

ART 22080
H mm 15
L m 20
ctn 18

3813 6301 3802

ART 14321 14320 14322
H mm 7 10 16
L m 20 20 20
ctn 30 22 18

6301 3801

Forever
W

ov
en

 R
ib

bo
ns



Grosgrain with Dots

189 41 31 23166 15 05

25 58 00 1461 116 12

Nicole

22 \ WOVEN RIBBONS

ART 23411
H mm 10
L m 10
ctn 24

ART 1934
H mm 10
L m 25
ctn 18

ART 2011
H mm 25
L m 20
ctn 12

7002

3102 0101



Fiocco

Enjoy

ART 23210
H mm 13
L m 10
ctn 24

ART 23211
H mm 12
L m 10
ctn 24

2602 3101 6001 6301

3813
70023101

2602

0101

WOVEN RIBBONS \ 23

W
ov

en
 R

ib
bo

ns



24 \ WOVEN RIBBONS

Dante

Choco

ART 22059
H mm 15
L m 20
ctn 25

ART 22078
H mm 15
L m 20
ctn 18



WOVEN RIBBONS \ 25

Geppetto Congo

ART 17313
H mm 15
L m 10
ctn 12

Ripasso

ART 17324
H mm 25
L m 10
ctn 12

22936
22935

ART 22936 22935
H mm 20 25
L m 20 20
ctn 20 20

Rimini

ART 17324
H mm 25
L m 10
ctn 12

ART 22060
H mm 15
L m 20
ctn 25

W
ov

en
 R

ib
bo

ns



26 \ FABRICS

Jane Runner

Isabel Runner

Madame Runner

ART 23414

cm 32

m 3

ctn 12

ART 23416

cm 28

m 3

ctn 12

ART 23417

cm 26

m 3

ctn 12

6301
3802

6004

3802

3602
3102

6004

6301

3102

6301



SiracusaART 23213

cm 31

m 3

ctn 12

LaceART 22109

cm 18

m 5

ctn 36

FABRICS \ 27

CasablancaART 22084 22085 22086 22087

H cm 50 30 8 5

Lenght 10 yds 3 yds 20 m 20 m

ctn 20 20 20 20

ART 23425 23426 23427 23428

H cm 50 30 8 5

Lenght 10 yds 3 yds 20 m 20 m

ctn 20 20 20 20

W
ov

en
 R

ib
bo

ns



ART 22673 22676 22677 22679

cm 2,6x2,6 2,6x2,6 2,6x2,6 2,6x2,6

Pz 6 6 6 6

ctn 30 30 30 30

22673 22676 22677 22679

ART 22159

cm 8x8,5

ctn 100

8 cm

8,
5 

cm

28 \ STICKY & HANGER



INCARTI SPECIALI / SPECIAL WRAPPING

Sp
ec

ia
l W

ra
pp

in
g

• Flex Paper Net

• Polypack       

• Splendor



ART 21671

cm 50

m 25

ctn 12

30 \ SPECIAL WRAPPING

2602 2601 2607 3807 1301 7002 7003 7004 3813 6301



SPECIAL WRAPPING \ 31

3802 3804 3104 3101 3102 6004 3602 3617 0104 0106 6001

7001 3806 6002 6302 2609 2608 3601 3103 0101

Sp
ec

ia
l W

ra
pp

in
g



2634 Osaka
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

2641 Waves
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

32 \ SPECIAL WRAPPING

2634 6301 P2 2634 2601 P2

2634 1301 P2 2634 2801 P2

2634 3102 P2

2641 9913 P2

2641 9901 P2



2636 My Sky
Polypropilene 40µ100% Recyclable

2632 Elisabeth
Polypropilene 40µ100% Recyclable

Sp
ec

ia
l W

ra
pp

in
g

SPECIAL WRAPPING \ 33

2632 1300 P2 2632 5001 P2 2632 3601 P2

2632 2610 P2 2632 2600 P2

2632 6300 P2 2632 6371 P2

2636 9913 P2

2636 9901 P2



2628 Prisma
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

2629 Hearts & Stripes
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

34 \ SPECIAL WRAPPING

2628 9901 P2

2628 9902 P2

2629 6001 P2

2629 6300 P2



2627 Heart Dust
Polypropilene 40µ100% Recyclable

2612 Seti
Polypropilene 40µ100% Recyclable

SPECIAL WRAPPING \ 35

2612 7070 P2 2612 1313 P2

2612 2626 P2 2612 3654 P2

2612 0154 P2

2627 9963 P2

2627 9902 P2

Sp
ec

ia
l W

ra
pp

in
g



2642 Magic Garden
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

2644 Gold Murble
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

36 \ SPECIAL WRAPPING

2642 3101 P2

2642 0101 P2

2642 6302 P2

2644 5000 P2

2644 2600 P2 2644 3600 P2

2644 1300 P2



2626 April
Polypropilene 40µ100% Recyclable

2630 Poppy
Polypropilene 40µ100% Recyclable

SPECIAL WRAPPING \ 37

2626 9913 P2

2626 9901 P2

2630 6338 P2 2630 5000 P2

2630 3800 P2 2630 6001 P2

2630 0101 P2

Sp
ec

ia
l W

ra
pp

in
g



 fantasies
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

38 \ SPECIAL WRAPPING

2630 6338 P2 2630 5000 P2 2630 3800 P2 2630 6001 P2 2630 0101 P2

2642 6302 P2 2642 3101 P2 2642 0101 P2 2644 5000 P2 2644 1300 P2

2644 2600 P2 2644 3600 P2 2612 7070 P2 2612 1313 P22612 2626 P2

2612 3654 P2 2612 0154 P2 2632 6371 P2 2632 3601 P22632 5001 P2

2632 2610 P2 2632 2600 P2 2632 1300 P2 2632 6300 P2 2634 6301 P2

2634 2601 P2 2634 1301 P2 2634 2801 P2 2634 3102 P2 2629 6001 P2



ART

MAZZETTE/SHEETS IN POLYBAGS

88

n  cm 70

o  cm 100

inner 25

outer ctn 10

ART

ROTOLI/ROLLS

360 362

o  cm 100 100

n  mt 10 40

inner - -

outer ctn 10 5

SPECIAL WRAPPING \ 39

2629 6300 P2 2627 9963 P2 2627 9902 P2 2641 9901 P2 2641 9913 P2

2636 9901 P2 2636 9913 P2 2628 9901 P2 2628 9902 P2 2270 9919 P2

2626 9913 P2 2626 9901 P2 1453 9900 P2 2488 6302 P2 1423 3100 P2

2489 6001 P2 2489 2601 P2

Sp
ec

ia
l W

ra
pp

in
g



 solids
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

40 \ SPECIAL WRAPPING

043 1266 T2 043 3226 T2 043 4122 T2

043 2641 T2 043 3825 T2 043 3829 T2

043 6331 T2 043 265 T2 043 266 T2 043 0365 T2

043 5338 T2 043 3899 T2 043 1612 T2



SPECIAL WRAPPING \ 41

043 65 T2 043 41 T2 043 14 T2 043 3601 T2043 32 T2

043 53 T2 043 11 T2 043 3858 T2 043 25 T2 043 63 T2

043 3127 T2 043 7023 T2 043 26 T2 043 1322 T2 043 2649 T2

043 12 T2 043 3128 T2 043 66 T2

043 3855 T2043 00 T2

Sp
ec

ia
l W

ra
pp

in
g



Splendor fantasies
PP Metallizzato/Metallized PP

ART 92 95 96 98 342 344

n  cm 15 20 25 35 40 50

o  cm 25 35 40 50 60 65

inner 50 50 50 50 50 50

outer ctn 10 10 10 10 10 10

42 \ SPECIAL WRAPPING

2627 9903 H 1451 6300 H 1451 3800 H

1429 9901 H 2627 9963 H

707 38 H

2565 9901 H 1852 6338 H

2632 2663 H 2632 6370 H 2628 9903 H

Available also in bags
pcs per blister: 50 - pcs per carton: 500



BAGS & BOXES
Ba

gs
/B

ox
es



Art. Misura/Size

23447 33 x 12,7 x 45,7 cm

23446 26 x 12 x 32 cm

23445 18 x 10 x 23 cm

Osaka Bags
gr m2: 157 art paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton:  40

Waves bags
gr m2: 157 art paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Art. Misura/Size

23435 33 x 12,7 x 45,7 cm

23434 26 x 12 x 32 cm

23433 18 x 10 x 23 cm

44 \ BAGS & BOXES



Dino bags
gr m2: 157 art paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Art. Misura/Size

23438 33 x 12,7 x 45,7 cm

23437 26 x 12 x 32 cm

23436 18 x 10 x 23 cm

Art. Misura/Size

23432 33 x 12,7 x 45,7 cm

23431 26 x 12 x 32 cm

23430 18 x 10 x 23 cm

Marinella Bags
gr m2: 157 art paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton:  40

BAGS & BOXES \ 45

Ba
gs

/B
ox

es



46 \ BAGS & BOXES

Jelly bags
gr m2: 150 kraft paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Art. Misura/Size

23450 33 x 12,7 x 45,7 cm

23449 26 x 12 x 32 cm

23448 18 x 10 x 23 cm

Art. Misura/Size

23237 33 x 12,7 x 45,7 cm

23236 26 x 12 x 32 cm

23235 18 x 10 x 23 cm

Fiocco bags
gr m2: 157 | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40



Brigitte Natura
gr m2: 200 | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

 Kraft Paper - Cotton Handle

Capri bags
gr m2: 140 | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Embossed Paper

Art. Misura/Size

23443 26 x 14 x 33 cm

23442 18 x 8 x 24 cm

23441 12 x 6,5 x 16 cm

 

23444 12 x 9 x 36 cm

BAGS & BOXES \ 47

Art. Misura/Size Colour

16247 18x10x23 cm

3813

16248 26x12x32 cm

23251 33x12x46 cm

16249 23x10x18 cm

16250 31x12x26 cm

23306 20x20x25 cm

16251 19x9x36 cm

OK!

Plastic
Free

6301

3813

Ba
gs

/B
ox

es



Elsa bags
gr m2: 350 | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Folding bags

Square Flower bags
gr m2: 300 | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

BAGS & BOXES \ 48

Color
Avana

Art. Misura/Size

23334 12 x 12 x 12 cm

23335 15 x 15 x 15 cm

23336 18 x 18 x 20 cm

Color
White

Art. Misura/Size

23451 12 x 12 x 12 cm

23452 15 x 15 x 15 cm

23453 18 x 18 x 20 cm

Art. 23456

25 x 12 x 19,3 cm

6301

0106 2608 1301 3104 3602



Fiore bags
gr m2: 250 art paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton:  40

Ba
gs

/B
ox

es

BAGS & BOXES \ 49

Art. 23455

Size
12 x 8 x 12,5 cm

6001 6301 3802 3101 2608

Art. 23454

Size
18 x 10 x 15 cm

6001 6301 3802 3101 2608



50 \ BAGS & BOXES

Eva boxes
gr m2: 1200 | set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 6 sets

Embossed Paper

Eva cube boxes
gr m2: 1200 | set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 6 sets

Embossed Paper

Art. 23465Art. 23466

Misura/Size

Ø 21 x 12,3 cm
Ø 24 x 14,5 cm

Art. 23467Art. 23468

Misura/Size

17,4 x 17,4 x 13,1 cm
20,9 x 20,9 x 15,1 cm



Valentino boxes
gr m2: 1000 | set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 12 sets

Valentino cube boxes
gr m2: 800 | pcs per carton: 48 pcs

Misura/Size

Ø 15,5 x 9,2 cm
Ø 18 x 11 cm

Misura/Size

8,5 x 8,5 x 6,5 cm

Art. 23459Art. 23457 Art. 23458

Art. 23462Art. 23460 Art. 23461

BAGS & BOXES \ 51

Ba
gs

/B
ox

es



Lisa 
gr m2: 1.200 

Art. 23248

smallest Ø 25 x 17 cm
biggest Ø 33 x 20 cm

set: 4 pcs - ctn: 2 sets

52 \ BAGS & BOXES

Sakura 
gr m2: 1200 

Set: 3 pcs | pcs per carton: 6 sets

Art. 23463 Art. 23464

2344023439

Size

Ø 17,5 x 13 cm
Ø 20 x 14,5 cm
Ø 23 x 16 cm

Size

53 cm x 10 m

Pcs per carton

6 rolls

Sakura Paper



Macarons
gr m2: 1100 | set: 3 pcs | pcs per carton: 18 sets

Misura/Size

Ø 14 x 15 cm
Ø 16,7 x 18 cm
Ø 19 x 19 cm

22316 2231522314 22317

Fiocco boxes
gr m2: 1.200

Art. 23247

Art. 23249

smallest Ø 15 x 11,5 cm
biggest Ø 23 x 16  cm

smallest Ø 25 x 17 cm
biggest Ø 33 x 20 cm

set: 5 pcs - ctn: 4 sets

set: 4 pcs - ctn: 2 sets

BAGS & BOXES \ 53

Ba
gs

/B
ox

es



Velvet heart
gr m2: 1.000 | set: 3 pcs | pcs per carton: 24 sets

Misura/Size

20,7x19,5x8 cm
25,5x23,5x10 cm
30x27,5x12 cm

Art. 22203

Art. 22202

Art. 22005

Sweet Secret boxes
gr m2: 1100 | set: 3 pcs | pcs per carton: 16 sets

Misura/Size

30,6 x 27,2 x 13,3 cm
27,5 x 24 x 11,5 cm
24,5 x 21 x 10 cm

Art. 22925

Art. 22924

Art. 22927

Art. 22926

54 \ BAGS & BOXES



Sunrise boxes
gr m2: 1000 | pcs per carton: 8 pcs

Art. 22911 Art. 22910Art. 22908 Art. 22909

Misura/Size

Ø 19,5 x 20 cm

Flake boxes
gr m2: 1000 | set: 3 pcs | pcs per carton: 24 sets

Misura/Size

Ø 18 x 8 cm
Ø 20 x 9 cm
Ø 22 x 10 cm

22320 22321

BAGS & BOXES \ 55

Ba
gs

/B
ox

es



Bijoux boxes
gr m2: 1000 | set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 12 sets

Misura/Size

Ø 21,5 x 12,5 cm
Ø 19,5 x 10 cm

Art. 22916 Art. 22917Art. 22915

Rossella
gr m2: 1.200 | set: 3 pcs | pcs per carton: 18 sets

Art. Misura/Size

22322
Ø 11,5 x 13 cm
Ø 15,5 x 15 cm
Ø 20,5 x 17 cm

56 \ BAGS & BOXES



Handle cones
gr m2: 1.000 | pcs per carton: 72

Art. 22008Art. 22206

Misura/Size

17x17x18 cm

Cones
gr m2: 800 | set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 32 sets

3101 6301

Art. Misura/Size

17350
Ø 13,5x20 cm
Ø 16x30 cm

BAGS & BOXES \ 57

Ba
gs

/B
ox

es



Velvet mini heart
gr m2: 1.100 | pcs per carton: 96

Small Bijoux boxes
gr m2: 1000 | pcs per carton: 36 pcs 

Window boxes
gr m2: 800 | set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 24 sets

Misura/Size

Ø 11 x 6 cm

Art. 22920Art. 22918Art. 22919

Misura/Size

14 x 14 x 10 cm
12 x 12 x 8,5 cm

Art. 22912Art. 22913Art. 22914

Misura/Size

9x8,5x7,3 cm

Art. 22201 Art. 22200Art. 22004

58 \ BAGS & BOXES



Flower boxes
gr m2: 1200 | pcs per carton: 20 pcs

Art. Misura/Size

22928 8 x 8 x 37 cm

BAGS & BOXES \ 59

Ba
gs

/B
ox

es





CARTA REGALO / GIFT WRAPPING PAPER

Pa
pe

r

• Collection S/S 2024     

• Grass Paper

• Tissue Paper

• New florist pack

• Assortments  



 &
Tutti i disegni sono disponibili in H 70 e in H 100 cm tranne dove indicato (70)
All designs are available in 70 and 100 cm width except where indicated (70)

62 \ GIFT WRAPPING PAPER

2612 7000 A 2612 3100 A 2632 3100 A 2632 5000 A

2632 6370 A 2644 3601 A 2644 2601 A 2644 1301 A

2644 5001 A 2641 9901 A 2636 9900 A 2629 6300 A

2629 6000 A 2634 6300 A 2634 6000 A 2634 2600 A

1434 9901 A (70) 2627 9900 A 2412 9901 ME (70) 2628 9900 A



Pa
pe

r

GIFT WRAPPING PAPER \ 63

2091 9901 A (70) 1673 9907 A 2270 9919 A 1673 9903 A

2270 9901 A 2030 3101 A 2603 06 A (70) 2642 2601 A

2642 6301 A 2642 7001 A 2604 6363 A (70) 2630 6000 A

2630 6301 A 1662 9901 E (70) 2631 9901 E (70) 084 2626 E (70)

2626 99 E (70) 2631 9900 GJ 2631 6370 A 2631 3170 A



64 \ GIFT WRAPPING PAPER

2631 6000 A 2489 2600 A 2489 6001 A 2490 3101 A

2490 6000 A 2488 9900 GJ 2488 6300 A 2626 9900 A

2626 9913 A 1427 0110 A (70) 1427 2600 A (70) 1423 3100 A

1423 0101 A 1432 1300 A (70) 1432 7001 A (70) 1432 9900 GJ (70)

1446 6300 A 2085 6001 A 2085 2600 A 2085 9900 GJ



Pa
pe

r

GIFT WRAPPING PAPER \ 65

1760 9901 A (70) 2097 9900 GJ 1474 9901 A 1662 6300 A

2565 9900 A 1704 9901 A 1704 9901 GJ 1657 3800 R

2034 6338 R 2034 3138 R 2034 6311 R 2005 6038 M (70)

2005 6338 M (70) 1451 6300 ME 1451 6000 ME 1408 3801 M

1408 6301 M 1017 63 M2 1872 6351 M 084 63 AP



66 \ GIFT WRAPPING PAPER

055 62 M 055 61 M 1766 9901 A (70) 1876 6301 GJ

1876 3813 GJ 1876 6001 GJ 1661 6001 GJ 1712 9901 A

1560 9901 GJ 1560 6003 A 2014 9902 A 2014 9903 A

2014 9901 A 1879 9901 A 1879 9902 A 2494 0101 A

1817 9901 A 2492 9902 GJ 2492 9901 A 2506 3100 A



Pa
pe

r

GIFT WRAPPING PAPER \ 67

2506 2600 A 2506 1300 A 2601 6301 A 2601 2600 A

2601 3101 A 2601 6302 A 2601 0101 A 1467 3100 R

1467 5000 R 1467 0100 R 1467 2600 R 91A 2600 A2

91A 32 A2 91A 0100 A2 91A 3100 A2 91A 3801 A2

1664 9905 GJ 1870 6000 GJ 1558 3800 GJ 1558 6000 GJ



68 \ GIFT WRAPPING PAPER

85A 38 M 85A 38 M 1669 6001 GJ 1414 6000 GK

2056 3680 A



Kids & Party
Tutti i disegni sono disponibili in H 70 e in H 100 cm tranne dove indicato (70)
All designs are available in 70 and 100 cm width except where indicated (70)

2598 6301 A (70) 2598 0100 A (70) 2598 3100 A (70) 2593 6363 A

2504 9900 GJ 2504 5000 A 75A 04 A 2502 6301 A

2502 1300 A 2503 9901 A 2074 0104 A 1865 3100 A

1865 0163 A 2597 9901 A 2597 5000 A 2597 2600 A

2595 7001 A 2595 3841 A 2596 6301 A 2596 0100 A

Pa
pe

r

GIFT WRAPPING PAPER \ 69



70 \ GIFT WRAPPING PAPER

2495 6012 A 2495 0100 A 2027 6012 A 1807 9901 A

2079 7000 A 2079 3100 A 2501 0101 A 2639 9900 A (70)

2656 6301 A (70) 2656 2601 A (70) 1465 0100 A 1650 7001 A

2496 0100 A 2496 6012 A 1548 7001 A 1458 3100 A

1458 5000 A 1875 3138 A 1463 9900 A 1813 9901 A



1469 7000 A 1457 3100 A 1457 5000 A 1572 3841 A

1572 6001 A 2638 6300 A (70) 2638 6000 A (70) 2594 5000 A

Pa
pe

r

GIFT WRAPPING PAPER \ 71

2594 0100 A



72 \ GIFT WRAPPING PAPER

2094 0101 A 2635 6300 A (70) 2635 3100 A (70) 2635 3600 A (70)

2635 6000 A (70) 2637 9900 A (70) 2602 6301 A 2599 0101 A

2643 9900 A (70)



2657 6301 A (70) 2657 5000 A (70) 2015 9901 A 1764 9901 A (70)

2031 9901 A 2499 9900 GJ 2499 6301 A 1376 6000 A

Pa
pe

r

GIFT WRAPPING PAPER \ 73

1376 6300 A 1429 9901 A 1763 6301 A (70)

1375 9900 A



74 \ GRASS PAPER | NEW FLORIST PACK

Grass Paper
Tutti i disegni sono disponibili solo in H 70 cm / All designs are available only in 70 cm width

2626 99 E

1662 9901 E 2631 9901 E

084 2626 E

New Florist Pack 
Brown recycled - 2 sides water resistant 60gr/m2 || Tutti i disegni sono disponibili in H 70 • All designs are available only in 70 cm width 

OK!

Water 
Resistant

1852 3801 GF

1852 6001 GF

1852 9963 GF

1870 6000 GF

1423 9900 GF 2085 9900 GF 1560 9901 GF



ART

MAZZETTE/SHEETS IN POLYBAGS

88 10681

n  cm 70 75

o  cm 100 50

inner 25 25

outer ctn 10 10

ART

BLISTER DI FOGLI STESI
PACK OF FLAT SHEETS

4785

n  cm 75

o  cm 50

inner -

outer ctn 240

Tissue paper . Carta velina
Fascia di prezzo . Price group VF/VK

Pa
pe

r

TISSUE PAPER \ 75

1423 9900 VK 2492 9901 VF 2014 9901 VF

2489 2602 VF 2488 6301 VF

2056 3860 VF

1817 9901 VF 1451 6300 VF

2604 6363 VF 2627 9901 VF 2490 3101 VF

CHAMPAGNE KRAFT



ART: 21539 - 25773

Cartonette/Stiffener:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 100 cm x 3 m

PCS: 30

EAN: 8004839 016173

ART: 21535 - 25742

Cartonette/Stiffener

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 60

EAN: 8004839 014827

ART: 21535 - 25743

Cartonette/Stiffener

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 60

EAN: 8004839 014834

Bimbo Spring
Composition may change | Soggetto a variazioni

Flower Spring
Composition may change | Soggetto a variazioni

Geo Spring
Composition may change | Soggetto a variazioni

76 \ STANDARD ASSORTMENTS



Pa
pe

r

STANDARD ASSORTMENTS \ 77

ART: 21535 - 25744

Cartonette/Stiffener

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 60

EAN: 8004839 014841

ART: 21535 - 25746

Cartonette/Stiffener

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 60

EAN: 8004839 014872

Poly Spring
Metallic PP

Composition may change | Soggetto a variazioni

Composition may change | Soggetto a variazioni





Indice . Index



Amelie	 19

Amore Mio 071 1737	 7

April 105 2626	 8

Balloons 105 1375	 5

Bijoux boxes	 56

Brigitte Natura	 47

Bubu 071 1303	 9

Camilla	 19

Capri bags	 47

Casablanca	 27

Chloe	 15

Choco	 24

Ciao	 17

Ciquita 071 1221 	 8

Cones	 57

Congo	 25

Cuore Matto 071 1704	 6

Dante	 24

Dino bags	 45

Doroty	 13

Dots & Stripes 071 91A	 9

Drive in Love	 20

Elodie	 18

Elsa bags	 48

Enjoy	 23

Eva boxes	 50

Eva cube boxes	 50

Evelyn	 18

Fiocco	 23

Fiocco bags	 46

Fiocco boxes	 53

Fiore bags	 49

Flake boxes	 55

Flex Paper Net	 30

Flower boxes	 59

Fly	 17

Forever	 21

Geppetto	 25

Grosgrain with dots	 22

Handle cones	 57

Holly Tapestry 071 2446	 4

Irene	 15

Isabel	 19

Isabel Runner	 26

Jane	 16

Jane Runner	 26

Jelly bags	 46

Lace	 27

Lisa	 52

Macarons	 53

Madame Runner	 26

Marinella bags	 45

Mary	 17

Nicole	 22

Ofelia	 16

Onde 071 1872	 5

Only You	 21

Only You 071 1564	 6

Osaka bags	 44

Per Sempre	 21

PolyRaphia Amore Mio 064 1737	 11

PolyRaphia Carnival 064 2641	 10

PolyRaphia Iride 064 1772	 11

PolyRaphia Rock 064 2446	 10

Remake 071 36A	 8

Rimini	 25

Ripasso	 25

Rossella	 56

Sakura	 52

Sandy	 14

Simpatia	 21

Simpatia 071 96	 7

Siracusa	 27

Small Bijoux boxes	 58

Sochi 071 1840	 5

Soleado 071 516	 9

Sophie	 13

Square flower bags	 48

Sunrse boxes	 55

Sweet Secret boxes	 54

Teseo	 20

Teseo 071 2396	 6

Valentino boxes	 51

Valentino cube boxes	 51

Velvet heart	 54

Velvet mini heart	 58

Waves 105 2641	 4

Waves bags	 44

Window boxes	 58

Yasmine	 14

22159	 28

22673	 28

22676	 28

22677	 28

22679	 28

	ART.	 PAGE 	ART.	 PAGE 	ART.	 PAGE

Indice . Index

80 \ INDEX






